
Asbestos Abatement, Inc. 
2420 N. Grand River 
Lansing, MI 48906 
(517) 323-0052 
Attn: Eric Kuznicki 
ekuznicki@asbestosabatementinc.com 

Building Decommission Services, LLC 
24422 Ryan Road  
Warren, MI 48091 
(586) 755-9030 
Attn: Kenneth Lawler 
klawler@bdsenvironmental.com 

Certified Abatement Services, Inc. 
3715 Gorey Ave 
Flint, MI 48506 
(810) 742-0600 
Attn: Luke Herrington 
luke@casi1986.com 

Abatement and Demolition Services 
9859 Loucks Rd 
Mulliken, MI 8861 
(517) 290-7070 
Attn: Chris Ockert 
chris@abatementdemoservices.com 

Qualified Abatement Services, Inc. 
1735 McNichols Rd 
Detroit, MI 48208 
(313) 733-4144 
Attn: Forrest Goyette 
Qabatement@sbcglobal.net 

Trust Thermal 
2707 S. Delaney Rd 
Owosso, MI 48867 (313) 
361-6003 
Attn: Dave Baldwin Jr. 

 

Global Green Service Group 
27113 Powers Ave 
Dearborn Hts, MI 
48125 (313) 291-2528 
Attn: Eric Kuznicki 

  dolly@ggsg1.com 

Total Environmental Services LLC. 
1950 Clinton Street 
Toledo, OH 43607 
(419) 244-6555 
Attn: Terry Luhring 

  mail@totalenvironmental.us  

 

 

 
 
 

MEMORANDUM 
 

To: John LeFevre, Director, Planning Design Construction 
 

From:  Gary C. Bosh, Safety Technologist, EHS 
 

CC: Kevin Durkin, Project Delivery Manager/ Planning Design Construction 
Shawn Kelly, Service Manager, IPF Building Services, 
Tony Murdoch, PIA Asbestos, IPF, 
Kevin Eisenbeis, Director MSU EHS, 
Andy Smith Occupational Safety Compliance, IPF, 
Deb Dohm, Executive Staff Assistant, IPF 

 
Date:   December 12, 2024 

 
Re: 2025 Approved Asbestos Abatement Contractors 

 
The following contractors have been approved to conduct asbestos abatement 
operations for the 2025 calendar year.  Please distribute it to your staff. 

 
 
 

 
 
 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
HEALTH & SAFETY 

 
Office of 

Research 
Regulatory Support 
Collins Road Office Complex 

4000 Collins Road 
Lansing, MI 48910 

 
517-355-0153     dave@trustthermal.com  

EHS@msu.edu       
 

 

 

 
   Additional information regarding the prequalification program can be found at: 
   https://ehs.msu.edu/enviro/asbestos/. 
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